GMXH500,
GMXH500WBDD
Asber Pass Through
Dishwasher 500mm
Basket with Break
Tank
The Asber GMXH500
Commercial Dishwasher
is the perfect choice for
professional catering
establishments, offering
outstanding performance
and full compliance, including
WRAS approval & type A air
gap break tank as standard.
Featuring thermostatic
protection and guaranteed
hygienically safe wash and
rinse temperatures, it is
great for health and safety
conscious caterers.
500mm Basket
Stainless steel wash arms
Completely automatic operation
Built-in detergent and rinse aid
dispensers
Choice of 3 wash cycles: 90, 120 &
180 seconds
Double Walled Door
60°C Wash and 85°C Rinse
Drain Pump
Configurable Power to suit your
requirements: 1 Phase or 3 Phase
High power 0.75Kw wash pump
WRAS approved non-return valve
Specifications
Page 1
Summary Power and Performance
Brand Asber Power Type 1 Phase or 3 Phase
Range Electronic Power Consumption (kW) 11.25kW (3 Phase)
6.25kW (1 Phase)
Model Number(s) GMXH500, GMXH500WBDD Amps 28
Unit Type Dishwasher Wash Tank 33 Litre (4.5kW Heating)
Basket Size (mm) 500 Rinse Boiler 7 Litre (6kW Heating)
Key Specifications Weight & Dimensions
Break Tank WRAS Type AB Air Gap Open Height (mm) 1964
Waste Type Drain Pump Width (mm) 712
Tank Filter Optional Depth (mm) 920
Cycle Time (Seconds) 90, 120, 180 Clear Entry Height (mm) 440
Cycle Type Selectable Weight (Kg) 110
GMXH500
Technical Diagram
Page 2
Industrial Warewashers
Woodside Industrial Estate
Dunmow Road
Bishop’s Stortford
Hertfordshire
CM23 5RG
Customer Care
Tel: 01279 876500 (Option 3)
Email: sales@industrial-warewashers.com
Opening Hours
Monday – Friday:
8.30am – 5.30pm